S/M

15:59 hrs.

1.20 1  1980.0075797MTR  1,650.0041  0.00SHUTTING  8659138615  1,850.00

1.60 2  1200.00823461  750.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JACKPOT  950.00

2.50 3  675.00795182  270.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SHELTAR  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.30

3855.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3855.00Total  4615.00